
FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - SENIORES LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 3000 16000 10000
Discipline Points race Sprint In line Road race Elimination
Number of laps 50 5 15 8 50

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
TAS SANDRINE 510 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
THUM MAREIKE 511 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 2 4 2 2 2 12 2
POUYDEBAT JULIETTE 506 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING - SILA TEAM 3 3 3 5 3 17 3
HOFMANN JOSIE 502 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 9 10 4 3 4 30 4
GAISER LARISSA 498 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 8 6 5 7 5 31 5
WAGEMAKER BEAU 517 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 6 11 9 6 6 38 6
HAYS MAUREEN 499 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 10 14 8 10 7 49 7
PEISSKER JENNY 505 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 19 9 10 9 8 55 8
VAN DE CATSYE ELLEN 514 XL TULIPS/POWERSLIDE 14 12 11 11 9 57 9
OOTES DANIELLE 504 SKATEDUMP 15 15 14 14 10 68 10
HUIDEN DEMI 503 AIJV 21 17 15 8 14 75 11
TJALMA BRITT 512 YVG 20 18 19 16 15 88 12
COENE SHIRLEY 494 INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB 24 20 20 21 19 104 13
SHEILLA MAFITRA DEWI 509 TEAM INDONESIA 18 DNS 12 19 11 - 14
HERNALSTEEN KATRIEN 501 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 13 DNS 16 13 12 - 15
DELLA OLIVIA SILVIANA 495 TEAM INDONESIA 12 DNS 13 15 13 - 16
BOUDAUD NOLWENN 493 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 16 DNS 17 12 16 - 17
DENTA ISWARA KIRANASARI 496 TEAM INDONESIA 22 DNS 18 20 17 - 18
TJALMA VELDA 513 YVG 23 19 DNS DNS 18 - 19
ETONNO CINDY 497 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 17 13 7 18 DNS - 20
ROOSENBOOM BIANCA 507 XL TULIPS/POWERSLIDE 11 7 DNS 4 DNS - 21
SCHIMEK LAETHISIA 508 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 4 5 DNS DNS DNS - 22
VANHOUTTE STIEN 515 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 5 8 6 DNS DNS - 23
VONK NORALY BERBER 516 ATOM SKATES 7 16 DNS DNS DNS - 24
ZANETTI ERIKA 518 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING DNS 2 DNS 17 DNS - 25
HEMMATI TAHEREH 500 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 26
KLIJNSTRA MONIEK 238 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 27
Race_3 : TJALMA VELDA : 513 : False start
Race_6 : OOTES DANIELLE : 504 : Warning
Race_6 : PEISSKER JENNY : 505 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - SENIORES LADIES

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
TAS SANDRINE 510 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 1 00:00:26.618 -
SCHIMEK LAETHISIA 508 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 2 00:00:27.026 -
THUM MAREIKE 511 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 00:00:27.170 -
VANHOUTTE STIEN 515 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 4 00:00:27.229 -
ZANETTI ERIKA 518 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 5 00:00:27.581 -
ROOSENBOOM BIANCA 507 XL TULIPS/POWERSLIDE 6 00:00:28.079 -
HOFMANN JOSIE 502 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 7 00:00:28.044 -
PEISSKER JENNY 505 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 8 00:00:28.107 -
GAISER LARISSA 498 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 9 00:00:28.261 -
SHEILLA MAFITRA DEWI 509 TEAM INDONESIA 10 00:00:28.488 -
KLIJNSTRA MONIEK 238 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 11 00:00:28.649 -
OOTES DANIELLE 504 SKATEDUMP 12 00:00:29.202 -
WAGEMAKER BEAU 517 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 13 00:00:29.237 -
DELLA OLIVIA SILVIANA 495 TEAM INDONESIA 14 00:00:29.844 -
HUIDEN DEMI 503 AIJV 15 00:00:30.557 -
BOUDAUD NOLWENN 493 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 16 00:00:30.862 -
DENTA ISWARA KIRANASARI 496 TEAM INDONESIA 17 00:00:31.423 -
TJALMA BRITT 512 YVG 18 00:00:31.639 -
TJALMA VELDA 513 YVG 19 00:00:31.728 -
COENE SHIRLEY 494 INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB 20 00:00:33.594 -
ETONNO CINDY 497 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HAYS MAUREEN 499 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HEMMATI TAHEREH 500 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HERNALSTEEN KATRIEN 501 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
POUYDEBAT JULIETTE 506 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING - SILA TEAM DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
VAN DE CATSYE ELLEN 514 XL TULIPS/POWERSLIDE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
VONK NORALY BERBER 516 ATOM SKATES DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 8000 30000 10000
Discipline Points race Sprint In line Road race Elimination
Number of laps 50 5 40 15 50

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
MICHAEL PETER 563 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 1 1 1 1 2 6 1
DE SOUZA ELTON 530 MX TAKINO MPC 8 3 4 5 4 24 2
VOSTE MATHIAS 579 ROBBEN METAALRECYCLING 6 2 6 12 6 32 3
MARREIROS DIOGO 560 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 18 12 5 3 3 41 4
FORSTNER PHILIPP 537 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 13 6 7 6 11 43 5
TER HAAR LUC 575 BONT SKATES 4 15 22 7 5 53 6
JOUETTE JIMMY 552 TEAM BONT FRANCE 5 17 14 10 9 55 7
DIJKSTRA RUURD 533 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 10 14 9 22 7 62 8
HOJER MIKKEL 545 TAX RACING TEAM 7 21 11 13 13 65 9
RAOULT KENAN 568 RAC ST BRIEUC 11 16 8 16 14 65 10
SIBIET TIM 573 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 14 25 10 8 19 76 11
MEULDERS KAREL 562 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 15 29 13 15 8 80 12
DE GIER CASPER 108 FREE-WHEEL / ZWARTE-CROSS 12 24 15 11 18 80 13
WAKEFIELD CALEB 580 THE WOLVERINES SPEED TEAM 25 22 19 14 10 90 14
REICHERT ANDREW 569 MPC WHEELS 9 28 12 17 24 90 15
LLORCA CEDRIC 558 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 17 19 16 28 12 92 16
SCHIPPER KAY 571 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 16 7 17 27 27 94 17
PEDRO DAVID 566 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 23 30 23 9 15 100 18
VAN PRAET WANNES 578 BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS 22 18 28 20 20 108 19
REUTER PATRICK 570 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 21 26 21 31 17 116 20
DE SMEDT BRECHT 528 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 26 36 24 18 22 126 21
LINDENSKOV OLIVER 557 TAX RACING TEAM 24 32 26 24 23 129 22
MUHAMMAD OKY ANDRIANTO 564 TEAM INDONESIA 27 27 33 19 29 135 23
ZIEGELDECKER TIM 585 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 30 23 34 34 30 151 24
BERLIJN TWAN 527 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 32 34 32 25 34 157 25
HENRY VINCENT 543 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 35 33 37 33 31 169 26
YEOW DANIEL 584 ELTHAM SPEED SKATERZ AUSTRALIA 36 38 40 37 33 184 27
SWINGS BART 574 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 2 DNS 3 2 1 - 28
BARATA GABRIEL 526 CDT IN-GRAVITY 19 DNS 20 23 16 - 29
SCHIPPER RICK 572 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING DNS 5 27 DNS 21 - 30
EMELE STEFAN 535 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 28 13 29 DNS 25 - 31
ACOSTA CAMILO 519 ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN DNS 20 25 DNS 26 - 32
IMENEZ ALEXIS 548 ROLLER SUD GOELO 33 31 31 DNS 28 - 33
FRONIK JORDY 538 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 34 35 38 DNS 32 - 34
PUSHPENDER 567 RSFI INDIAN TEAM DNS 41 43 36 35 - 35
JITASABHA NIKKO AMRULLAH 551 TEAM INDONESIA 31 DNS 36 30 36 - 36
ALBRECHT SIMON 521 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 11 30 DNS 37 - 37
BERGA INGMAR 14 OKAY POWERSLIDE DNS DNS DNS 21 DNS - 38
DE SOUZA EDWIN 200 ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 29 42 DNS DNS DNS - 39
DRORY ITAY 534 TEAM ISRAEL DNS 37 39 29 DNS - 40
GHAZALI GIBRAN 539 LONDON SKATERS SPEED TEAM 38 39 42 DNS DNS - 41
HOARE HARRY 544 SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS RSC 37 40 41 35 DNS - 42
HUGHES KIERRYN 547 ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN 20 9 18 26 DNS - 43
KWANT REMON 556 POUWELS-CITYRUN-MPC DNS 8 DNS DNS DNS - 44
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 8000 30000 10000
Discipline Points race Sprint In line Road race Elimination
Number of laps 50 5 40 15 50

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
MCINERNEY MIKE 561 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB DNS DNS DNS 32 DNS - 45
VAN LINGEN GERRIE 577 DVL MILEUSERVICE DNS 10 35 DNS DNS - 46
WENGER LIVIO 581 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 3 4 2 4 DNS - 47
AHMADHAMZEH REBIN 520 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 48
ALLAN CHANDRA MOEDJIONO 522 TEAM INDONESIA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 49
ANSARI ALIMUDDIN 523 SPORTS 'N' JOY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 50
ATTARI MOHAMMADAZIZ 524 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 51
BAGHERINEJAD MAHDI 525 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
DIAS MARTYN 532 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53
FATHALIPOUR MOHAMMAD 536 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
HADAVAND BABAK 540 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 55
HASSANZADEH RAMIN 541 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 56
HEIDARI AMIR 542 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 57
HOSSEINI MOHAMMADJAVAD 546 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 58
JAFARIZADEH VAHID 549 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 59
JAHANGIRIARDKAPAN AMIN 550 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 60
KAVIANI MEHRAN 553 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 61
KHOSRAVI JAHMANI MAHMOOD 554 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 62
KRUIMS ARNO 555 SKATE FORCE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 63
MAHMOUDIMEHR SEYEDAMIRHOSSEIN 559 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 64
NOORI ELAHE 565 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 65
TIAS ANDIRA 576 TEAM INDONESIA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 66
YARI MASOUD 583 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 67
Race_3 : BERLIJN TWAN : 527 : False start
Race_3 : MEULDERS KAREL : 562 : False start
Race_4 : LINDENSKOV OLIVER : 557 : Warning
Race_4 : VOSTE MATHIAS : 579 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
ALBRECHT SIMON 521 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 1 00:00:24.369 -
VOSTE MATHIAS 579 ROBBEN METAALRECYCLING 2 00:00:24.782 -
DE SOUZA ELTON 530 MX TAKINO MPC 3 00:00:24.911 -
VAN LINGEN GERRIE 577 DVL MILEUSERVICE 4 00:00:25.365 -
ACOSTA CAMILO 519 ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN 5 00:00:25.433 -
KWANT REMON 556 POUWELS-CITYRUN-MPC 6 00:00:25.633 -
DE SOUZA EDWIN 200 ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 7 00:00:25.646 -
MARREIROS DIOGO 560 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 8 00:00:25.667 -
SCHIPPER RICK 572 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 9 00:00:25.681 -
SIBIET TIM 573 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 10 00:00:25.722 -
EMELE STEFAN 535 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 11 00:00:25.730 -
WENGER LIVIO 581 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING 12 00:00:25.868 -
SCHIPPER KAY 571 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 13 00:00:25.904 -
WAKEFIELD CALEB 580 THE WOLVERINES SPEED TEAM 14 00:00:25.972 -
MUHAMMAD OKY ANDRIANTO 564 TEAM INDONESIA 15 00:00:26.022 -
TER HAAR LUC 575 BONT SKATES 16 00:00:26.124 -
HOJER MIKKEL 545 TAX RACING TEAM 17 00:00:26.192 -
JOUETTE JIMMY 552 TEAM BONT FRANCE 18 00:00:26.214 -
VAN PRAET WANNES 578 BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS 19 00:00:26.326 -
DE GIER CASPER 108 FREE-WHEEL / ZWARTE-CROSS 20 00:00:26.329 -
HENRY VINCENT 543 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 21 00:00:26.444 -
IMENEZ ALEXIS 548 ROLLER SUD GOELO 22 00:00:26.521 -
ZIEGELDECKER TIM 585 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 23 00:00:26.529 -
MEULDERS KAREL 562 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 24 00:00:26.539 -
FORSTNER PHILIPP 537 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 25 00:00:26.541 -
HUGHES KIERRYN 547 ARMA ARENA GEISINGEN 26 00:00:26.683 -
LLORCA CEDRIC 558 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 27 00:00:26.796 -
BERLIJN TWAN 527 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 28 00:00:26.843 -
REICHERT ANDREW 569 MPC WHEELS 29 00:00:26.878 -
DIJKSTRA RUURD 533 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 30 00:00:26.954 -
BARATA GABRIEL 526 CDT IN-GRAVITY 31 00:00:26.958 -
FRONIK JORDY 538 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 32 00:00:27.390 -
LINDENSKOV OLIVER 557 TAX RACING TEAM 33 00:00:27.602 -
DE SMEDT BRECHT 528 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 34 00:00:28.113 -
PUSHPENDER 567 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 35 00:00:28.134 -
YEOW DANIEL 584 ELTHAM SPEED SKATERZ AUSTRALIA 36 00:00:28.332 -
JITASABHA NIKKO AMRULLAH 551 TEAM INDONESIA 37 00:00:28.478 -
HOARE HARRY 544 SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS RSC 38 00:00:28.780 -
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - SENIORES MEN

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
DRORY ITAY 534 TEAM ISRAEL 39 00:00:28.959 -
GHAZALI GIBRAN 539 LONDON SKATERS SPEED TEAM 40 00:00:29.078 -
AHMADHAMZEH REBIN 520 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
ALLAN CHANDRA MOEDJIONO 522 TEAM INDONESIA DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
ANSARI ALIMUDDIN 523 SPORTS 'N' JOY DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
ATTARI MOHAMMADAZIZ 524 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
BAGHERINEJAD MAHDI 525 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
DIAS MARTYN 532 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
FATHALIPOUR MOHAMMAD 536 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HADAVAND BABAK 540 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HASSANZADEH RAMIN 541 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HEIDARI AMIR 542 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HOSSEINI MOHAMMADJAVAD 546 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
JAFARIZADEH VAHID 549 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
JAHANGIRIARDKAPAN AMIN 550 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
KAVIANI MEHRAN 553 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
KHOSRAVI JAHMANI MAHMOOD 554 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
KRUIMS ARNO 555 SKATE FORCE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
MAHMOUDIMEHR SEYEDAMIRHOSSEIN 559 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
MCINERNEY MIKE 561 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
MICHAEL PETER 563 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
NOORI ELAHE 565 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
PEDRO DAVID 566 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
RAOULT KENAN 568 RAC ST BRIEUC DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
REUTER PATRICK 570 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
SWINGS BART 574 POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
TIAS ANDIRA 576 TEAM INDONESIA DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
YARI MASOUD 583 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - JUNIORES A LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 3000 16000 10000
Discipline Points race Sprint In line Road race Elimination
Number of laps 50 5 15 8 50

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE 161 SKATE FORCE 2 1 1 1 1 6 1
WOOLAWAY LUISA SOPHIE 175 BONT ITALIA 1 4 2 2 3 12 2
DE JONG MAYA 155 VAN LINGEN SKEELERS 4 5 3 5 4 21 3
DOSSI MARTINA 158 AS.CO SKATING CONCOREZZO 7 3 4 6 2 22 4
BOHUMSKA TEREZA 154 KSBM PRAHA 5 2 8 4 6 25 5
LIZE MELANIE 167 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 3 10 5 3 5 26 6
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN 163 YVG 8 7 9 11 8 43 7
VAN DEN BOS PIEN 170 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 11 12 7 8 9 47 8
MILLING HELENE 168 TURBINE HALLE 10 8 12 12 13 55 9
BENSCHOP DEMI 153 SVO OUDEWATER 15 9 15 10 12 61 10
FISCHER SARAH 160 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 12 11 13 13 14 63 11
DENIAUD DAPHNE 157 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 13 13 18 14 10 68 12
VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN 172 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 16 14 11 15 15 71 13
KREUZER SELINA 165 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 18 16 17 16 16 83 14
HENMAR AMALIE 162 INLINE TEAM DANMARK 17 15 21 18 17 88 15
KLOMPJAN LEONI 164 SC OLDEBROEK E.O 19 19 16 17 19 90 16
VOSTE JASMINA 174 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 9 DNS 14 DNS 7 - 17
NUR ANNISA APRILIANI 169 TEAM INDONESIA 14 DNS 10 9 11 - 18
LEWIS FFION 166 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 21 17 19 DNS 18 - 19
FERWERDA ELMIRA 159 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 20 18 20 DNS 20 - 20
VEEN FLEUR 173 RTC MIDDEN 6 6 6 7 DNS - 21
ZURBUCHEN NOEMI 176 ROLLERBLADE TEAM SCHWEIZ DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 22
Race_6 : JOUSTRA KIRSTEN : 163 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - JUNIORES A LADIES

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE 161 SKATE FORCE 1 00:00:27.689 -
LIZE MELANIE 167 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 2 00:00:28.270 -
BOHUMSKA TEREZA 154 KSBM PRAHA 3 00:00:28.805 -
DE JONG MAYA 155 VAN LINGEN SKEELERS 4 00:00:29.350 -
DOSSI MARTINA 158 AS.CO SKATING CONCOREZZO 5 00:00:29.884 -
WOOLAWAY LUISA SOPHIE 175 BONT ITALIA 6 00:00:30.034 -
VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN 172 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 7 00:00:30.268 -
NUR ANNISA APRILIANI 169 TEAM INDONESIA 8 00:00:30.292 -
VEEN FLEUR 173 RTC MIDDEN 9 00:00:30.373 -
MILLING HELENE 168 TURBINE HALLE 10 00:00:30.378 -
FISCHER SARAH 160 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 11 00:00:30.582 -
BENSCHOP DEMI 153 SVO OUDEWATER 12 00:00:30.690 -
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN 163 YVG 13 00:00:30.808 -
VAN DEN BOS PIEN 170 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 14 00:00:30.994 -
KREUZER SELINA 165 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 15 00:00:31.223 -
LEWIS FFION 166 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 16 00:00:31.317 -
HENMAR AMALIE 162 INLINE TEAM DANMARK 17 00:00:32.373 -
FERWERDA ELMIRA 159 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 18 00:00:32.855 -
KLOMPJAN LEONI 164 SC OLDEBROEK E.O 19 00:00:34.299 -
DENIAUD DAPHNE 157 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
VOSTE JASMINA 174 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
ZURBUCHEN NOEMI 176 ROLLERBLADE TEAM SCHWEIZ DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - JUNIORES A MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000
Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 50 5 75 15 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
MEDARD INDRA 196 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 1 1 1 1 2 6 1
VOSTE THOMAS 210 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 4 4 3 2 1 14 2
MIDDELKOOP MARC 197 RTC MIDDEN 3 2 4 4 3 16 3
BRAVO MIGUEL 181 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 5 3 2 3 4 17 4
BERG FLORIAN 180 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 7 7 5 5 5 29 5
VANHOVE TIBO 208 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 10 5 9 9 7 40 6
DANNEEL DAVID 183 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 6 11 10 8 9 44 7
DOUMA MAX 188 RTC MIDDEN 9 6 11 12 11 49 8
VAN VLIET TOM 205 BONT SKATES 8 15 8 15 8 54 9
MARAIS TIMOTHE 195 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 18 10 14 14 6 62 10
DOBSON WILL 187 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 11 16 15 11 10 63 11
DE SOUZA LEONARD 185 ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 21 9 16 6 12 64 12
DEN HEIJER TOM 186 CADOMOTUS NETHERLANDS 12 14 7 7 26 66 13
REBELO PEDRO 202 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 17 21 17 17 13 85 14
SCRIVENS DYLAN 203 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 19 22 20 10 15 86 15
BURNS LOREN 182 THE WOLVERINES SPEED TEAM 15 20 13 19 19 86 16
VAN DEN SAFFELE FLORIAN 204 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 13 17 23 13 22 88 17
VANHOUTTE LARS 207 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 20 18 21 20 16 95 18
VANHOOREN STAN 206 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 23 26 19 16 18 102 19
MEES JONAS 216 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 26 28 28 22 21 125 20
VERHOOGHE ROBIN 209 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 24 30 26 21 25 126 21
KELLY JACK 193 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 28 31 29 25 20 133 22
AITKEN SCOTT 177 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 29 32 30 24 28 143 23
GOYAL FAITH 190 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 30 33 31 23 27 144 24
DE KEYSER SIMON 184 BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS 22 13 18 DNS 14 - 25
GERHARDT TOBIAS 189 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 27 12 25 DNS 17 - 26
PUCKLITZSCH RON 201 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 27 24 DNS 23 - 27
HORST JAIMY 191 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE DNS 25 DNS DNS 24 - 28
AMORT CHRISTOPH 178 SC LATTELLA WORGL 16 19 22 DNS DNS - 29
LEPPER JONAS 194 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 14 23 12 18 DNS - 30
MULDER MARTHIJN 198 KONVI 2 8 6 DNS DNS - 31
OLDENBURGER RUBEN 199 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 25 24 27 26 DNS - 32
PRIEST LEON 200 GEWEST FRYSLAN DNS 29 DNS DNS DNS - 33
KASHKOOLIBAHRAMZADEH MOHAMMADHOSSEIN 192 TEAM IRAN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 34
Race_3 : REBELO PEDRO : 202 : False start
Race_3 : SCRIVENS DYLAN : 203 : False start
Race_4 : BERG FLORIAN : 180 : Warning
Race_4 : DEN HEIJER TOM : 186 : Warnings (2)
Race_4 : MIDDELKOOP MARC : 197 : Warnings (2)
Race_4 : MULDER MARTHIJN : 198 : Warning
Race_4 : VANHOOREN STAN : 206 : Warning
Race_6 : GERHARDT TOBIAS : 189 : Warnings (2)
Race_6 : MIDDELKOOP MARC : 197 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - JUNIORES A MEN

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
PUCKLITZSCH RON 201 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 1 00:00:25.454 -
VANHOVE TIBO 208 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 2 00:00:25.580 -
MEDARD INDRA 196 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 3 00:00:25.730 -
DE SOUZA LEONARD 185 ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE 4 00:00:25.946 -
GERHARDT TOBIAS 189 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 5 00:00:26.067 -
MARAIS TIMOTHE 195 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 6 00:00:26.399 -
HORST JAIMY 191 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 7 00:00:26.661 -
DOBSON WILL 187 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 8 00:00:26.681 -
VOSTE THOMAS 210 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 9 00:00:26.686 -
BERG FLORIAN 180 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 10 00:00:26.739 -
MIDDELKOOP MARC 197 RTC MIDDEN 11 00:00:26.807 -
VAN VLIET TOM 205 BONT SKATES 12 00:00:26.917 -
DE KEYSER SIMON 184 BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS 13 00:00:26.933 -
BRAVO MIGUEL 181 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 14 00:00:27.028 -
VAN DEN SAFFELE FLORIAN 204 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 15 00:00:27.211 -
SCRIVENS DYLAN 203 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 16 00:00:27.276 -
OLDENBURGER RUBEN 199 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 17 00:00:27.320 -
AMORT CHRISTOPH 178 SC LATTELLA WORGL 18 00:00:27.373 -
REBELO PEDRO 202 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 19 00:00:27.404 -
PRIEST LEON 200 GEWEST FRYSLAN 20 00:00:27.415 -
VANHOUTTE LARS 207 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 21 00:00:27.522 -
DOUMA MAX 188 RTC MIDDEN 22 00:00:27.661 -
BURNS LOREN 182 THE WOLVERINES SPEED TEAM 23 00:00:27.728 -
DANNEEL DAVID 183 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 24 00:00:27.805 -
MULDER MARTHIJN 198 KONVI 25 00:00:28.005 -
MEES JONAS 216 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 26 00:00:28.096 -
VERHOOGHE ROBIN 209 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 27 00:00:28.507 -
KELLY JACK 193 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 28 00:00:29.709 -
GOYAL FAITH 190 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 29 00:00:29.762 -
AITKEN SCOTT 177 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 30 00:00:29.967 -
DEN HEIJER TOM 186 CADOMOTUS NETHERLANDS DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
KASHKOOLIBAHRAMZADEH MOHAMMADHOSSEIN 192 TEAM IRAN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
LEPPER JONAS 194 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
VANHOOREN STAN 206 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - JUNIORES B LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 10000 16000 3000
Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 50 5 50 8 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
VAN DEN BOS ANNA 249 TEAM ADBA LEO SMIT 2 2 3 1 2 10 1
OTTO ANGELINA 235 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 1 1 5 4 14 2
FERREIRA CAROLINA 219 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / TEAM BONT EUROPE 6 4 2 9 3 24 3
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA 217 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 5 14 7 4 5 35 4
ROBUSTELLI TEST VALERIA 240 CIPRIANI TEAM ITALY 7 5 4 15 10 41 5
BARRAULT HONORINE 212 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 1 3 40 2 1 47 6
THIBAULT CAMILLE 248 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 9 6 16 14 11 56 7
PAILLARD CAMILLE 236 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 12 20 13 3 12 60 8
SCHEFFLER MELINA 242 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 30 6 6 6 61 9
KERKHOFF BENTE 227 SPORTVROUW.COM/XLTULIPS 4 13 30 7 8 62 10
VERWEIJ MAAIKE 256 SKATE FORCE 8 32 8 11 9 68 11
GALLO ANNA 221 CIPRIANI TEAM ITALY 17 10 17 12 14 70 12
NAGILLER LAURA 234 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / TEAM BONT EUROPE 18 9 5 32 7 71 13
PETRY FRANZISKA 237 REDVIL LADIES / TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU 11 11 15 17 19 73 14
DONGHI ALICE 218 ASD PADERNESE 21 17 12 13 16 79 15
VAN LOON LIANNE 252 RTC MIDDEN 20 7 21 18 17 83 16
STOECKEL HELEN 246 TURBINE HALLE 15 27 14 10 22 88 17
CHAUVET ANGELYSE 215 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 16 19 9 38 13 95 18
GIEZEN DANIELLE 222 SKATE FORCE 19 12 11 29 25 96 19
MERKLE MAREN 232 SSF HEILBRONN 14 8 31 20 27 100 20
MEIGNAN LISA 231 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 28 34 10 8 21 101 21
VAN DER VEGT LAURA 251 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 23 18 23 22 24 110 22
BATHGATE MAYA 213 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 30 16 19 27 23 115 23
LINGIER NOOR 228 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 10 29 41 24 15 119 24
HEISER FRANCIE 224 TSV BERNHAUSEN 25 35 18 21 20 119 25
VEENSTRA SIMONE 255 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS 29 25 24 16 26 120 26
SANGER ANNA 241 RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 24 26 25 19 29 123 27
VANES FEMKE 254 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 27 33 20 25 30 135 28
MCINERNEY EVE 229 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 33 21 27 26 31 138 29
SCHOUTEN FLEUR 244 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 32 31 26 23 33 145 30
SCHILDER RIA 243 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 34 23 28 34 28 147 31
ISELLE LISA 225 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 31 28 32 33 34 158 32
MILES KATHERINE 233 SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS RSC 37 36 33 36 36 178 33
JAMES HEATHER 226 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 39 40 36 35 38 188 34
STAM MELISSA 245 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 36 42 35 37 39 189 35
RANCILIO CHIARA 239 REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM 41 44 39 40 41 205 36
BEHR DEBBY 214 SKATE FORCE 22 15 DNS 30 18 - 37
TER LAAK KAYLEIGH 247 IJSCLUB LOSSER DNS 37 29 28 32 - 38
FRITSCH JONA 220 SSC MEISSEN 35 39 34 DNS 35 - 39
MCINERNEY LUCY 230 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB DNS 38 DNS 39 37 - 40
GODFRIN EMILIE 223 VFR BUETTGEN 1912 E.V. - SPEEDSKATER DUESSELDORF 38 41 37 DNS 40 - 41
VISSER IRIS 257 SVO OUDEWATER 40 43 38 DNS 42 - 42
ARENS LENA 211 SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE DNS DNS DNS 31 DNS - 43
VAN DER VAART ROOSMARIJN 250 SVO OUDEWATER 26 22 22 DNS DNS - 44
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - JUNIORES B LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 1000 10000 16000 3000
Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 50 5 50 8 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
VANDEUREN IMKE 253 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST DNS 24 DNS DNS DNS - 45
Race_2 : LINGIER NOOR : 228 : Warning
Race_2 : OTTO ANGELINA : 235 : Warning
Race_3 : BARRAULT HONORINE : 212 : False start
Race_3 : BEHR DEBBY : 214 : False start
Race_3 : SANGER ANNA : 241 : False start
Race_3 : VEENSTRA SIMONE : 255 : False start
Race_6 : BARRAULT HONORINE : 212 : Warning
Race_6 : MERKLE MAREN : 232 : Warning
Race_6 : NAGILLER LAURA : 234 : Warning
Race_6 : PAILLARD CAMILLE : 236 : Warning
Race_6 : ROBUSTELLI TEST VALERIA : 240 : Warning
Race_6 : VERWEIJ MAAIKE : 256 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - JUNIORES B LADIES

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
BARRAULT HONORINE 212 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 1 00:00:27.449 -
VAN DEN BOS ANNA 249 TEAM ADBA LEO SMIT 2 00:00:28.213 -
GALLO ANNA 221 CIPRIANI TEAM ITALY 3 00:00:28.268 -
FERREIRA CAROLINA 219 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / TEAM BONT EUROPE 4 00:00:28.847 -
VAN LOON LIANNE 252 RTC MIDDEN 5 00:00:29.157 -
BEHR DEBBY 214 SKATE FORCE 6 00:00:29.370 -
PETRY FRANZISKA 237 REDVIL LADIES / TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU 7 00:00:29.282 -
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA 217 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 8 00:00:29.286 -
VAN DER VAART ROOSMARIJN 250 SVO OUDEWATER 9 00:00:29.539 -
SCHEFFLER MELINA 242 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 10 00:00:29.574 -
ROBUSTELLI TEST VALERIA 240 CIPRIANI TEAM ITALY 11 00:00:29.579 -
PAILLARD CAMILLE 236 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 12 00:00:29.607 -
STOECKEL HELEN 246 TURBINE HALLE 13 00:00:29.619 -
VAN DER VEGT LAURA 251 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 14 00:00:29.655 -
MEIGNAN LISA 231 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 15 00:00:29.790 -
KERKHOFF BENTE 227 SPORTVROUW.COM/XLTULIPS 16 00:00:29.794 -
THIBAULT CAMILLE 248 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 17 00:00:29.821 -
BATHGATE MAYA 213 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 18 00:00:29.854 -
MERKLE MAREN 232 SSF HEILBRONN 19 00:00:30.009 -
NAGILLER LAURA 234 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / TEAM BONT EUROPE 20 00:00:30.098 -
CHAUVET ANGELYSE 215 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 21 00:00:30.139 -
VERWEIJ MAAIKE 256 SKATE FORCE 22 00:00:30.213 -
DONGHI ALICE 218 ASD PADERNESE 23 00:00:30.471 -
SANGER ANNA 241 RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 24 00:00:30.605 -
ISELLE LISA 225 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 25 00:00:30.746 -
VANDEUREN IMKE 253 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 26 00:00:30.858 -
HEISER FRANCIE 224 TSV BERNHAUSEN 27 00:00:31.017 -
OTTO ANGELINA 235 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 28 00:00:31.059 -
MCINERNEY EVE 229 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 29 00:00:31.075 -
MCINERNEY LUCY 230 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 30 00:00:31.451 -
GIEZEN DANIELLE 222 SKATE FORCE 31 00:00:31.464 -
SCHILDER RIA 243 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 32 00:00:31.477 -
SCHOUTEN FLEUR 244 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 33 00:00:31.799 -
TER LAAK KAYLEIGH 247 IJSCLUB LOSSER 34 00:00:31.839 -
VEENSTRA SIMONE 255 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS 35 00:00:31.951 -
GODFRIN EMILIE 223 VFR BUETTGEN 1912 E.V. - SPEEDSKATER DUESSELDORF 36 00:00:31.968 -
VANES FEMKE 254 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 37 00:00:32.000 -
MILES KATHERINE 233 SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS RSC 38 00:00:32.039 -
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - JUNIORES B LADIES

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
JAMES HEATHER 226 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 39 00:00:32.268 -
LINGIER NOOR 228 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 40 00:00:32.988 -
STAM MELISSA 245 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 41 00:00:33.570 -
RANCILIO CHIARA 239 REDBLACK ROLLER TEAM 42 00:00:36.185 -
VISSER IRIS 257 SVO OUDEWATER 43 00:00:36.337 -
ARENS LENA 211 SPEEDTEAM BODENSEE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
FRITSCH JONA 220 SSC MEISSEN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000
Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 50 5 75 15 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN 296 TEAM ADBA LEO SMIT 4 3 3 4 3 17 1
DE WIT TEUN 271 RTC MIDDEN 8 2 4 3 1 18 2
SUTTELS JASON 301 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 2 6 6 2 2 18 3
ALLAIN BAPTISTE 258 SIMMONS RANA RACING 7 1 2 5 6 21 4
FOUSSADIER EWEN 278 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 5 4 5 8 4 26 5
VAN WORKUM JORDY 306 TEAM ADBA LEO SMIT 1 16 1 1 25 44 6
BELLOIR MATHIEU 262 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 12 18 7 6 5 48 7
BARISON MATTEO 260 DUGGECO TEAM 3 10 9 14 13 49 8
BUEHNEMANN NILS 265 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 9 12 7 9 50 9
PRIBIK JAN 295 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM 6 20 8 13 8 55 10
GUERINEL MARICK 280 LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGJUMEAU 24 7 10 9 7 57 11
MENDE JAN MARTIN 291 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 20 5 14 16 18 73 12
DOGTEROM MIKE 274 SKATE FORCE 9 11 27 17 15 79 13
BERTI LUCA 263 SSF HEILBRONN 11 14 16 20 19 80 14
MEIJER BAS 582 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 25 8 23 18 17 91 15
MASTRUP NICLAS 290 NSK 23 22 11 22 14 92 16
LIPPENS BRECHT 287 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 18 12 21 21 20 92 17
FAJKUS RADEK 276 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM 26 13 18 28 11 96 18
KOSTER SEM 286 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 22 39 13 11 16 101 19
LLORCA SIMON 288 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 21 15 19 25 22 102 20
FOURNIER NICOLAS 277 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 17 24 17 36 10 104 21
DARNAL ENZO 268 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 30 19 25 19 23 116 22
SEJPAL ZDENEK 297 KSB BENATKY 16 23 28 29 26 122 23
PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA MARIUS 293 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 28 34 22 30 21 135 24
GIL MATTIAS 279 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 27 32 24 27 28 138 25
VAN DER ENT JARNO 304 IJS EN SKEELERCLUB HOEKSEWAARD 32 38 30 12 27 139 26
BALL BOBBY 259 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 31 25 39 24 32 151 27
DHONDT SIMON 272 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 33 41 35 23 31 163 28
MAHAJAN TANISHQ 289 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 36 37 38 32 29 172 29
PRABHU IDYADKA GHANASHYAMA 294 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 34 27 34 43 37 175 30
KING DANIEL 285 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 35 40 33 31 38 177 31
HEMPENIUS JELMAR 281 FRIESE SELECTIE 39 35 37 35 34 180 32
BEAU BAPTISTE 261 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 38 42 32 42 33 187 33
VARAD PRASANNA CHOUDHARI 307 TEAM SOLARIS 43 30 43 34 39 189 34
CICHA JONAS 267 IN-LINE VESELI 46 44 42 39 40 211 35
HENMAR JONAS EMIL 282 INLINE TEAM DANMARK 42 47 41 40 41 211 36
STEENKAMP DAAN 299 TRAININGSTEAM HEERDE 45 48 46 41 43 223 37
VAN DER MEER STEFAN 305 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 48 49 47 44 44 232 38
ELVIO AUGURIUS LAKSONO 275 TEAM INDONESIA 14 DNS 20 15 12 - 39
JOUSTRA MARNIX 284 YVG 19 28 15 DNS 24 - 40
NIJENHUIS GLENN 292 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE DNS 17 DNS DNS 30 - 41
DE KROON JEROEN 269 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI DNS 29 DNS DNS 35 - 42
HORLINGS WESSEL 283 SKATE FORCE 29 31 DNS DNS 36 - 43
CARTOIS GILES 266 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 47 46 45 DNS 42 - 44
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000
Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 50 5 75 15 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
BOS  JOREN 264 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS 41 43 44 37 DNS - 45
STOLHOF NIEK 300 SKEELERVERENIGING STAPHORST 40 26 31 33 DNS - 46
TUKKIE WIETSE 302 RTC NOORDWEST 15 36 29 DNS DNS - 47
VAHA-VAHE NILS 303 TEAM FINLAND 37 21 36 26 DNS - 48
VIRTANEN JANI 309 TEAM FINLAND 44 45 40 38 DNS - 49
VISSER HARM 310 SKATE FORCE 10 33 26 10 DNS - 50
DHONDT WARRE 273 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 51
SOUZA DUARTE 298 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
Race_4 : BARISON MATTEO : 260 : Warning
Race_4 : DE WIT TEUN : 271 : Warning
Race_4 : FOURNIER NICOLAS : 277 : Warning
Race_4 : FOUSSADIER EWEN : 278 : Warning
Race_4 : KOSTER SEM : 286 : Warning
Race_4 : MENDE JAN MARTIN : 291 : Warning
Race_4 : SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN : 296 : Warning
Race_4 : VAN WORKUM JORDY : 306 : Warning
Race_4 : VISSER HARM : 310 : Warning
Race_6 : ALLAIN BAPTISTE : 258 : Warning
Race_6 : GUERINEL MARICK : 280 : Warning
Race_6 : MEIJER BAS : 582 : Warning
Race_6 : SUTTELS JASON : 301 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
ALLAIN BAPTISTE 258 SIMMONS RANA RACING 1 00:00:25.992 -
NIJENHUIS GLENN 292 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 2 00:00:26.044 -
MENDE JAN MARTIN 291 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 00:00:26.104 -
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN 296 TEAM ADBA LEO SMIT 4 00:00:26.155 -
VAN WORKUM JORDY 306 TEAM ADBA LEO SMIT 5 00:00:26.245 False start
SUTTELS JASON 301 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 6 00:00:26.255 -
GUERINEL MARICK 280 LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGJUMEAU 7 00:00:26.502 -
PRIBIK JAN 295 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM 8 00:00:26.598 -
FAJKUS RADEK 276 CADOMOTUS CZECH JUNIOR TEAM 9 00:00:26.610 -
VISSER HARM 310 SKATE FORCE 10 00:00:26.657 -
FOUSSADIER EWEN 278 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING 11 00:00:26.684 -
ELVIO AUGURIUS LAKSONO 275 TEAM INDONESIA 12 00:00:26.686 False start
DE WIT TEUN 271 RTC MIDDEN 13 00:00:26.706 -
DARNAL ENZO 268 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 14 00:00:26.753 -
GIL MATTIAS 279 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 15 00:00:26.808 -
MEIJER BAS 582 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 16 00:00:26.828 -
MASTRUP NICLAS 290 NSK 17 00:00:27.014 -
LLORCA SIMON 288 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 18 00:00:27.105 -
BERTI LUCA 263 SSF HEILBRONN 19 00:00:27.243 -
BELLOIR MATHIEU 262 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 20 00:00:27.312 -
DOGTEROM MIKE 274 SKATE FORCE 21 00:00:27.355 -
HEMPENIUS JELMAR 281 FRIESE SELECTIE 22 00:00:27.357 -
BARISON MATTEO 260 DUGGECO TEAM 23 00:00:27.370 -
HORLINGS WESSEL 283 SKATE FORCE 24 00:00:27.411 -
DE KROON JEROEN 269 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 25 00:00:27.481 -
BUEHNEMANN NILS 265 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 26 00:00:27.490 -
TUKKIE WIETSE 302 RTC NOORDWEST 27 00:00:27.575 -
LIPPENS BRECHT 287 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 28 00:00:27.679 -
BALL BOBBY 259 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 29 00:00:27.766 -
VARAD PRASANNA CHOUDHARI 307 TEAM SOLARIS 30 00:00:27.882 -
DHONDT SIMON 272 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 31 00:00:27.912 -
STOLHOF NIEK 300 SKEELERVERENIGING STAPHORST 32 00:00:27.954 -
VAHA-VAHE NILS 303 TEAM FINLAND 33 00:00:27.987 -
PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA MARIUS 293 LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 34 00:00:28.039 -
KOSTER SEM 286 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 35 00:00:28.109 -
SEJPAL ZDENEK 297 KSB BENATKY 36 00:00:28.194 -
JOUSTRA MARNIX 284 YVG 37 00:00:28.520 -
VIRTANEN JANI 309 TEAM FINLAND 38 00:00:28.551 -
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
VAN DER ENT JARNO 304 IJS EN SKEELERCLUB HOEKSEWAARD 39 00:00:28.663 -
CICHA JONAS 267 IN-LINE VESELI 40 00:00:28.834 -
BOS  JOREN 264 SKEELERVERENIGING IDS 41 00:00:28.963 -
HENMAR JONAS EMIL 282 INLINE TEAM DANMARK 42 00:00:28.988 -
BEAU BAPTISTE 261 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 43 00:00:29.909 -
PRABHU IDYADKA GHANASHYAMA 294 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 44 00:00:30.281 -
STEENKAMP DAAN 299 TRAININGSTEAM HEERDE 45 00:00:30.325 -
CARTOIS GILES 266 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 46 00:00:30.337 -
VAN DER MEER STEFAN 305 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 47 00:00:32.329 -
FOURNIER NICOLAS 277 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 48 00:00:27.058 -
KING DANIEL 285 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 48 00:00:28.710 -
MAHAJAN TANISHQ 289 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 48 00:00:28.465 -
DHONDT WARRE 273 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
SOUZA DUARTE 298 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000
Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
FRABOULET MANON 104 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 2 1 2 7 1 13 1
BALANANT MARINE 84 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 3 9 1 4 3 20 2
FERNANDEZ ANTONIA 101 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 4 6 6 3 4 23 3
BALANGER PAULINE 85 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 5 3 5 5 5 23 4
CORSINI GIULIA 95 ASD PADERNESE 11 7 3 1 2 24 5
BERNARDI ALISON 87 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 1 11 8 6 6 32 6
LORINI ALESSIA 124 ASD PADERNESE 12 14 4 2 7 39 7
LINGIER TRUI 123 TEAM BELGIUM 8 16 14 9 10 57 8
NIZAN JULIA 129 MG CUSTOM 14 20 10 8 9 61 9
WESTERHUIS RAMONA 149 ATOM SKATES 6 5 16 22 15 64 10
CHAMPAGNAC MATHILDE 93 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 26 10 13 12 19 80 11
VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 156 TEAM BELGIUM 13 40 12 10 8 83 12
KAINOVA KATERINA 115 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 15 22 9 29 13 88 13
KORVASOVA LUCIE 120 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 9 42 11 13 14 89 14
LETOUT NOLWEN 122 LA BEAUMANOIR 18 28 23 11 11 91 15
FITOUSSI EMMA 103 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 27 15 17 21 12 92 16
PROEHL CELINE 132 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 17 19 27 16 16 95 17
VAN DER LINDE LISAN 141 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 25 17 20 15 18 95 18
BUSSER LOES 91 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 33 27 21 20 21 122 19
TEEKENS SANNE 138 SC GOUDA 10 41 25 24 23 123 20
VEENSTRA LOTTE 146 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 24 31 28 17 24 124 21
SCHENK SASCHA 133 SKATETEAM SPORTVROUW.COM/XL TULIPS 32 24 33 18 20 127 22
MERCS ABIGEL 125 TEAM HUNGARY 30 23 30 23 22 128 23
TIBEN IRIS 139 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 49 30 29 19 17 144 24
SEITZ ALINA 135 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 42 8 45 27 31 153 25
MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA 49 RIVAS IN-GRAVITY 19 65 24 14 33 155 26
DHOMMEE PAULINE 97 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 36 43 26 26 26 157 27
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA 100 KSB BENATKY 40 21 38 28 30 157 28
PRAAG NIKITA 131 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 45 29 34 25 25 158 29
HULS FLEUR 111 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 44 13 48 30 34 169 30
BOHUMSKA JANA 89 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 35 26 50 38 32 181 31
VAN DER MEER BIANCA 142 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 38 39 37 46 28 188 32
KOEFOED JENSEN SARA 118 TALENT TEAM DENMARK 48 38 35 40 29 190 33
BUTAYE HANNAH 92 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 50 37 40 42 27 196 34
BABER ANNA 82 SSC MEISSEN 41 52 32 48 43 216 35
CLAUSS NADINE 94 TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN 37 49 43 43 49 221 36
NIJLAND NOOR 128 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN 59 48 36 37 44 224 37
ISELLE SARA 114 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 34 57 41 47 47 226 38
VAN DITSHUIZEN VERA 143 SCHAATS EN INLINE-SKATE VERENIGING ZEIST 65 36 39 44 45 229 39
BUEHNEMANN NEVE 90 TURBINE HALLE 39 58 42 53 56 248 40
KINSKI LARA MARIE 117 RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 53 50 49 51 46 249 41
MOZIN LINA 126 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 46 61 46 50 51 254 42
WAAYER JAMILLA 148 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 52 55 51 49 48 255 43
GENOUW STACI 106 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 56 54 53 57 55 275 44
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000
Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
KELLY LUCY 116 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 61 62 57 52 52 284 45
HOUBEN LOTTE 110 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 58 59 55 55 57 284 46
EVERILL DION 99 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 55 60 54 56 61 286 47
KORVASOVA VERONIKA 121 IN-LINE VESELI 63 56 59 58 62 298 48
DE KROON MAAIKE 96 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 60 64 61 60 58 303 49
SOOLEY-DREW ELLIE 136 TEAM BARCELONA 62 63 60 59 63 307 50
BERGE ANNE-SOPHIE 86 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 66 66 62 62 60 316 51
OSTLENDER ANNA 130 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 2 18 31 35 - 52
SCHUEBL HANNA 134 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 7 DNS 19 32 36 - 53
FILES LAURA 102 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 23 DNS 7 34 37 - 54
SUKMA INTAN SARI 137 TEAM INDONESIA 28 DNS 15 33 38 - 55
YEMIMA LOVELLYA LAURETHA 152 TEAM INDONESIA 20 DNS 31 35 39 - 56
WYSTRICHOWSKI MEGHAN 151 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 21 DNS DNS 36 40 - 57
IMHOF VALERIE 113 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 16 DNS 22 39 41 - 58
HOEFLER SELINA 107 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 29 12 DNS 41 42 - 59
IMHOF LEONIE 112 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 4 44 45 50 - 60
HORNEMANN ELLEN 109 SSC MEISSEN DNS 35 DNS 54 53 - 61
BISSCHOPS EMELY 88 TEAM BELGIUM 31 34 DNS DNS 54 - 62
BAIER LISA 83 SSC MEISSEN DNS 44 DNS 61 59 - 63
ADAMIAK JULIA 81 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 54 45 56 DNS DNS - 64
DOBROWOLSKA MARTA 98 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 43 18 47 DNS DNS - 65
GEMSER VERA-LOU 105 SKATE FORCE DNS 53 DNS DNS DNS - 66
KOPERNIK LOUISA 119 TURBINE HALLE 47 46 DNS DNS DNS - 67
NIESCIOR WERONIKA 127 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 57 47 52 DNS DNS - 68
VAN  GOMPEL KATO 140 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 64 65 DNS DNS DNS - 69
VANHOUTTE FRAN 145 TEAM BELGIUM 22 25 DNS DNS DNS - 70
VEERMAN STERRE 147 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN DNS 51 DNS DNS DNS - 71
WRONA NINA 150 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 51 32 58 DNS DNS - 72
Race_2 : FRABOULET MANON : 104 : Warning
Race_2 : MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA : 49 : Warning
Race_2 : MERCS ABIGEL : 125 : Warning
Race_2 : VAN DER LINDE LISAN : 141 : Warning
Race_3 : HOEFLER SELINA : 107 : Reduction in rank
Race_3 : MERCS ABIGEL : 125 : False start
Race_3 : NIJLAND NOOR : 128 : False start
Race_3 : TEEKENS SANNE : 138 : False start
Race_3 : VAN  GOMPEL KATO : 140 : False start
Race_4 : CORSINI GIULIA : 95 : Warning
Race_4 : LORINI ALESSIA : 124 : Warnings (2)
Race_4 : TIBEN IRIS : 139 : Warning
Race_5 : BUEHNEMANN NEVE : 90 : Warning
Race_5 : BUSSER LOES : 91 : Warning
Race_5 : HOEFLER SELINA : 107 : Warning
Race_5 : MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA : 49 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000
Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
Race_5 : TEEKENS SANNE : 138 : Warning
Race_5 : WAAYER JAMILLA : 148 : Warning
Race_6 : BALANGER PAULINE : 85 : Warning
Race_6 : BUSSER LOES : 91 : Warning
Race_6 : FILES LAURA : 102 : Warnings (2)
Race_6 : FRABOULET MANON : 104 : Warning
Race_6 : KAINOVA KATERINA : 115 : Warning
Race_6 : LORINI ALESSIA : 124 : Warning
Race_6 : MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA : 49 : Warning
Race_6 : VAN DER LINDE LISAN : 141 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
BALANGER PAULINE 85 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 1 00:00:27.968 -
IMHOF LEONIE 112 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 2 00:00:28.463 -
OSTLENDER ANNA 130 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 3 00:00:28.567 -
FRABOULET MANON 104 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 4 00:00:28.635 -
VANHOUTTE FRAN 145 TEAM BELGIUM 5 00:00:28.731 -
FERNANDEZ ANTONIA 101 CSR TEAM SPORT AND GLISS 6 00:00:29.478 -
CORSINI GIULIA 95 ASD PADERNESE 7 00:00:29.103 -
BERNARDI ALISON 87 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 8 00:00:29.141 -
BALANANT MARINE 84 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 9 00:00:29.222 -
CHAMPAGNAC MATHILDE 93 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 10 00:00:29.337 -
SEITZ ALINA 135 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 11 00:00:29.694 -
IMHOF VALERIE 113 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 12 00:00:29.783 -
WYSTRICHOWSKI MEGHAN 151 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 00:00:29.826 -
BISSCHOPS EMELY 88 TEAM BELGIUM 14 00:00:29.909 -
FILES LAURA 102 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 15 00:00:29.938 -
SUKMA INTAN SARI 137 TEAM INDONESIA 16 00:00:29.944 -
LORINI ALESSIA 124 ASD PADERNESE 17 00:00:30.019 -
KAINOVA KATERINA 115 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 18 00:00:30.034 -
DOBROWOLSKA MARTA 98 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 19 00:00:30.045 -
HOEFLER SELINA 107 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 20 00:00:30.127 -
NIZAN JULIA 129 MG CUSTOM 21 00:00:30.161 -
LINGIER TRUI 123 TEAM BELGIUM 22 00:00:30.172 -
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA 100 KSB BENATKY 23 00:00:30.215 -
BUSSER LOES 91 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 24 00:00:30.226 -
VAN DER LINDE LISAN 141 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 25 00:00:30.243 -
LETOUT NOLWEN 122 LA BEAUMANOIR 26 00:00:30.256 -
BOHUMSKA JANA 89 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 27 00:00:30.296 -
WESTERHUIS RAMONA 149 ATOM SKATES 28 00:00:30.304 -
SCHUEBL HANNA 134 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 29 00:00:30.305 -
HULS FLEUR 111 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 30 00:00:30.388 -
PROEHL CELINE 132 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 31 00:00:30.514 -
WRONA NINA 150 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 32 00:00:30.530 -
BUTAYE HANNAH 92 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 33 00:00:30.670 -
TIBEN IRIS 139 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 34 00:00:30.670 -
SCHENK SASCHA 133 SKATETEAM SPORTVROUW.COM/XL TULIPS 35 00:00:30.708 -
FITOUSSI EMMA 103 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 36 00:00:30.710 -
YEMIMA LOVELLYA LAURETHA 152 TEAM INDONESIA 37 00:00:30.801 -
GEMSER VERA-LOU 105 SKATE FORCE 38 00:00:30.808 -
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - CADETTEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
MERCS ABIGEL 125 TEAM HUNGARY 39 00:00:30.815 -
KINSKI LARA MARIE 117 RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. 40 00:00:30.861 -
VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 156 TEAM BELGIUM 41 00:00:30.906 -
KORVASOVA LUCIE 120 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 42 00:00:30.921 -
ADAMIAK JULIA 81 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 43 00:00:30.945 -
VAN DER MEER BIANCA 142 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 44 00:00:31.018 -
BABER ANNA 82 SSC MEISSEN 45 00:00:31.112 -
PRAAG NIKITA 131 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 46 00:00:31.287 -
NIESCIOR WERONIKA 127 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 47 00:00:31.304 -
DHOMMEE PAULINE 97 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT 48 00:00:31.335 -
VEENSTRA LOTTE 146 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 49 00:00:31.384 -
KOPERNIK LOUISA 119 TURBINE HALLE 50 00:00:31.419 -
CLAUSS NADINE 94 TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN 51 00:00:31.511 -
KORVASOVA VERONIKA 121 IN-LINE VESELI 52 00:00:31.582 -
HORNEMANN ELLEN 109 SSC MEISSEN 53 00:00:31.684 -
KOEFOED JENSEN SARA 118 TALENT TEAM DENMARK 54 00:00:31.758 -
NIJLAND NOOR 128 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN 55 00:00:31.981 -
TEEKENS SANNE 138 SC GOUDA 56 00:00:32.043 -
HOUBEN LOTTE 110 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 57 00:00:32.096 -
GENOUW STACI 106 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 58 00:00:32.303 -
ISELLE SARA 114 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 59 00:00:32.353 False start
VAN DITSHUIZEN VERA 143 SCHAATS EN INLINE-SKATE VERENIGING ZEIST 60 00:00:32.374 -
MOZIN LINA 126 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 61 00:00:32.621 -
VEERMAN STERRE 147 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN 62 00:00:32.707 -
EVERILL DION 99 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 63 00:00:32.862 -
DE KROON MAAIKE 96 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 64 00:00:33.526 -
SOOLEY-DREW ELLIE 136 TEAM BARCELONA 65 00:00:33.544 -
VAN  GOMPEL KATO 140 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 66 00:00:33.987 -
WAAYER JAMILLA 148 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 67 00:00:34.438 -
BERGE ANNE-SOPHIE 86 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 68 00:00:35.676 -
MENDOZA ALVAREZ VALENTINA 49 RIVAS IN-GRAVITY 69 00:00:30.080 -
BAIER LISA 83 SSC MEISSEN DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
BUEHNEMANN NEVE 90 TURBINE HALLE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
KELLY LUCY 116 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000
Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
BOHUMSKY TOMAS 9 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 3 2 2 1 1 9 1
DESCHAMPS GERMAIN 22 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 1 6 1 2 2 12 2
BEDON MARCO 4 ASD PADERNESE 4 3 3 3 3 16 3
STODOLA PROKOP 63 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 15 1 12 5 4 37 4
BUCHS CHARLY 14 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 8 7 8 9 9 41 5
VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN 68 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 7 12 9 10 5 43 6
MARTIN BELLOIRE 43 EASY ROLLER 2 14 4 4 19 43 7
HOLMES DAVID 106 ASV 14 17 5 11 7 54 8
SYLVAIN RAPHAEL 64 ROC STEORUELLAN 9 8 10 28 6 61 9
BERKHOUT DAAN 7 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 11 20 13 7 11 62 10
COLLOBERT MATEO 17 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 20 5 16 13 13 67 11
POLBOS LUCAS 54 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 12 10 6 25 29 82 12
BEELEN ROBBE 6 TEAM BELGIUM 10 24 11 12 26 83 13
VOS KAYO 79 IJS EN SKEELERCLUB HOEKSEWAARD 22 19 27 8 8 84 14
MORRIS SAMUEL 51 MPC WHEELS 6 32 7 6 33 84 15
BOUGRO LENI 10 BOUGUENAIS 21 13 20 19 15 88 16
VAN MAAREN LEONARD 71 RIVER SKATE TEAM 27 9 14 14 25 89 17
BRISSINCK JOLAN 12 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 17 27 15 29 18 106 18
VAN TIMMEREN LUUK 74 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 25 31 17 15 22 110 19
VAN PAESSCHEN ABDISA 73 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 33 15 35 21 17 121 20
SLOTEGRAAF REMO 59 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 16 34 25 18 30 123 21
VAN HAAREN NIELS 70 TEAM BELGIUM 26 33 21 27 20 127 22
VAN DAMME WARRE 67 TEAM BELGIUM 29 37 31 17 14 128 23
BOEF RAPHAEL 8 MIJNTEN INLINE TEAM 23 46 29 20 12 130 24
DELYE SEPPE 21 TEAM BELGIUM 28 35 28 16 24 131 25
VAN ECHTELT PATRICK 69 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 31 28 23 24 27 133 26
VIDA ADAM 77 TEAM HUNGARY 35 23 30 23 23 134 27
JANSSENS JENS 35 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 39 11 34 22 31 137 28
MEGUELLATI NOAH 48 ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM 32 16 36 26 32 142 29
SCRIVENS TRYSTYN 57 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 48 29 32 32 10 151 30
MARTINS MANUEL 44 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 41 26 45 34 21 167 31
DATLA SAI PRABHATH VARMA 19 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 38 41 37 36 16 168 32
KLAVER BART 38 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 18 68 19 53 28 186 33
STIENSTRA JELLE 62 EDESE IJSVERENIGING 30 45 52 38 39 204 34
KAMP GIJS 36 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 37 30 53 49 37 206 35
BARTELS TOM 3 COLOGNE SPEED TEAM 52 38 43 35 42 210 36
CONSTABEL IAN 18 ISC MUNSTER 40 47 39 37 48 211 37
RONDEL MATHYS 55 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 43 50 44 45 38 220 38
AMERY RENZO 1 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 42 43 47 44 49 225 39
BEEKELAAR STIJN 5 SCHAATS EN INLINE-SKATE VERENIGING ZEIST 45 44 46 51 41 227 40
GODFRIN ALEXANDRE 28 CST KOELN 51 42 58 43 43 237 41
TEEKENS OFKE 65 SC GOUDA 50 54 55 40 46 245 42
VERSLUIJS JESSE 75 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 54 52 56 42 45 249 43
BRISSINCK MILAN 13 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 47 51 59 46 52 255 44
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000
Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
MASTRUP SUNE 45 NSK 53 62 41 50 50 256 45
LOWIE MICK 42 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 57 48 62 47 47 261 46
MAYER MARTON 46 TEAM HUNGARY 55 55 48 60 44 262 47
STAM MAIK 61 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 46 60 60 52 56 274 48
KING ALEXANDER 37 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 56 49 66 57 57 285 49
ASHWORTH JAMES 2 ASHBOURNE SPEED SKATING CLUB 59 56 63 54 55 287 50
VAN OOST THOMAS 72 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 58 57 61 61 53 290 51
COLLA  LUCA 16 SC GOUDA 61 59 64 55 54 293 52
MCGURK FLYNN 47 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 62 53 65 58 60 298 53
VIRTANEN JUHO 78 HELSINKI SKATING CLUB 60 64 69 62 59 314 54
VESANTO VILMER 76 HELSINKI SKATING CLUB 63 61 71 65 62 322 55
EVE WARREN 24 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 64 65 70 64 63 326 56
OOSTERWIJK THOMAS 53 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 65 67 67 63 64 326 57
SHUTTLEWORTH GEORGE 58 ASHBOURNE SPEED SKATING CLUB 66 66 68 66 65 331 58
FUHRMANN THEO 26 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 DNS 51 30 34 - 59
LEHNERTZ TIMO 41 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 4 18 48 35 - 60
FISCHER THEO 25 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 34 DNS 33 31 36 - 61
WILLY WERNER 80 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 36 DNS 42 41 40 - 62
VAN BENTHEM RIK 66 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN 44 DNS 54 39 51 - 63
NAUMANN YANNIK 52 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 36 DNS 56 58 - 64
GIRI DIBYARANJAN 27 RSFI INDIAN TEAM DNS 63 DNS 67 61 - 65
KUTZNER LUCA FABIAN 39 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 22 DNS 59 66 - 66
BRINKERS JEREMY 11 INLINE SELECTIE ZH DNS 58 38 33 DNS - 67
CIELNIAK BARTOSZ 15 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 19 39 40 DNS DNS - 68
DE LA PORTE IVO 20 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 24 25 50 68 DNS - 69
HAASJES CHRISTIAN 31 SKEELERVERENIGING STAPHORST 5 18 22 DNS DNS - 70
LEBDA JAN 40 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 49 40 49 DNS DNS - 71
MIKOSA WOJCIECH 50 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM DNS 69 DNS DNS DNS - 72
SCHMIEDER JOHANNES 56 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 21 57 69 DNS - 73
DEVRIENDT ARON 23 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 74
HAENEL NICO 32 TURBINE HALLE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 75
SORG NIELS 60 TEAM SWITZERLAND DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 76
Race_2 : VAN TIMMEREN LUUK : 74 : Warning
Race_4 : HOLMES DAVID : 106 : Warning
Race_4 : MCGURK FLYNN : 47 : Warning
Race_4 : SCRIVENS TRYSTYN : 57 : Warning
Race_4 : VOS KAYO : 79 : Warning
Race_5 : BEDON MARCO : 4 : Warning
Race_5 : BERKHOUT DAAN : 7 : Warning
Race_5 : CONSTABEL IAN : 18 : Warning
Race_5 : DATLA SAI PRABHATH VARMA : 19 : Warnings (2)
Race_5 : GIRI DIBYARANJAN : 27 : Warning
Race_5 : STODOLA PROKOP : 63 : Warning
Race_5 : SYLVAIN RAPHAEL : 64 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000
Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
Race_5 : VAN MAAREN LEONARD : 71 : Warning
Race_5 : VOS KAYO : 79 : Warnings (2)
Race_6 : BEDON MARCO : 4 : Warnings (2)
Race_6 : BOHUMSKY TOMAS : 9 : Warning
Race_6 : BUCHS CHARLY : 14 : Warning
Race_6 : CONSTABEL IAN : 18 : Warning
Race_6 : LEHNERTZ TIMO : 41 : Warning
Race_6 : MARTIN BELLOIRE : 43 : Warning
Race_6 : RONDEL MATHYS : 55 : Warning
Race_6 : STIENSTRA JELLE : 62 : Warnings (2)
Race_6 : SYLVAIN RAPHAEL : 64 : Warnings (2)
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
LEHNERTZ TIMO 41 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 1 00:00:26.650 False start
KLAVER BART 38 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 2 00:00:26.706 -
BEDON MARCO 4 ASD PADERNESE 3 00:00:26.949 -
BOHUMSKY TOMAS 9 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 4 00:00:26.993 -
STODOLA PROKOP 63 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 5 00:00:27.047 -
POLBOS LUCAS 54 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 6 00:00:27.245 False start
BEELEN ROBBE 6 TEAM BELGIUM 7 00:00:27.510 -
VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN 68 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 8 00:00:27.728 -
VAN HAAREN NIELS 70 TEAM BELGIUM 9 00:00:27.817 -
MARTIN BELLOIRE 43 EASY ROLLER 10 00:00:27.849 -
VAN MAAREN LEONARD 71 RIVER SKATE TEAM 11 00:00:27.871 -
DESCHAMPS GERMAIN 22 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 12 00:00:27.903 -
DE LA PORTE IVO 20 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 13 00:00:27.964 -
SYLVAIN RAPHAEL 64 ROC STEORUELLAN 14 00:00:27.980 -
COLLOBERT MATEO 17 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 15 00:00:28.011 -
KUTZNER LUCA FABIAN 39 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 16 00:00:28.057 -
JANSSENS JENS 35 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 17 00:00:28.176 -
VAN TIMMEREN LUUK 74 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 17 00:00:28.176 -
FISCHER THEO 25 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 19 00:00:28.180 -
SLOTEGRAAF REMO 59 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 20 00:00:28.205 -
MEGUELLATI NOAH 48 ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM 21 00:00:28.254 -
SCHMIEDER JOHANNES 56 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 22 00:00:28.257 -
HOLMES DAVID 33 ASV 23 00:00:28.371 -
BOUGRO LENI 10 BOUGUENAIS 24 00:00:28.393 -
VAN ECHTELT PATRICK 69 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 25 00:00:28.433 -
BUCHS CHARLY 14 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 26 00:00:28.468 -
BERKHOUT DAAN 7 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 27 00:00:28.610 -
HAASJES CHRISTIAN 31 SKEELERVERENIGING STAPHORST 28 00:00:28.623 -
DELYE SEPPE 21 TEAM BELGIUM 29 00:00:28.631 -
VOS KAYO 79 IJS EN SKEELERCLUB HOEKSEWAARD 30 00:00:28.704 -
MARTINS MANUEL 44 GD LAGOA - ALGARVE / PORTUGAL 31 00:00:28.712 -
MIKOSA WOJCIECH 50 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 32 00:00:28.729 -
VAN BENTHEM RIK 66 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN 33 00:00:28.732 -
KAMP GIJS 36 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 34 00:00:28.744 -
NAUMANN YANNIK 52 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 35 00:00:28.784 -
LEBDA JAN 40 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 36 00:00:28.840 -
CIELNIAK BARTOSZ 15 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 37 00:00:28.845 -
SCRIVENS TRYSTYN 57 ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 38 00:00:28.849 -
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_1
 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 300
Discipline Time trial
Number of laps 1.5

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Time_1 Remarks-Sanctions_1
VIDA ADAM 77 TEAM HUNGARY 39 00:00:28.865 -
VAN PAESSCHEN ABDISA 73 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 40 00:00:28.893 -
BEEKELAAR STIJN 5 SCHAATS EN INLINE-SKATE VERENIGING ZEIST 41 00:00:29.075 False start
MORRIS SAMUEL 51 MPC WHEELS 42 00:00:29.163 -
DATLA SAI PRABHATH VARMA 19 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 43 00:00:29.242 -
STIENSTRA JELLE 62 EDESE IJSVERENIGING 44 00:00:29.493 -
BOEF RAPHAEL 8 MIJNTEN INLINE TEAM 45 00:00:29.499 -
VAN DAMME WARRE 67 TEAM BELGIUM 46 00:00:29.517 -
BARTELS TOM 3 COLOGNE SPEED TEAM 47 00:00:29.565 -
KING ALEXANDER 37 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 48 00:00:29.801 -
AMERY RENZO 1 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 49 00:00:29.882 -
VAN OOST THOMAS 72 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 50 00:00:30.076 -
CONSTABEL IAN 18 ISC MUNSTER 51 00:00:30.107 -
GODFRIN ALEXANDRE 28 CST KOELN 52 00:00:30.239 -
BRISSINCK JOLAN 12 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 53 00:00:30.240 -
LOWIE MICK 42 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 54 00:00:30.258 -
BRISSINCK MILAN 13 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 55 00:00:30.466 -
VERSLUIJS JESSE 75 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 56 00:00:30.663 -
MCGURK FLYNN 47 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 57 00:00:30.915 -
RONDEL MATHYS 55 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 58 00:00:30.934 -
ASHWORTH JAMES 2 ASHBOURNE SPEED SKATING CLUB 59 00:00:31.053 -
MAYER MARTON 46 TEAM HUNGARY 60 00:00:31.083 -
GIRI DIBYARANJAN 27 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 61 00:00:31.163 -
TEEKENS OFKE 65 SC GOUDA 62 00:00:31.167 -
COLLA  LUCA 16 SC GOUDA 63 00:00:31.354 -
VESANTO VILMER 76 HELSINKI SKATING CLUB 64 00:00:31.609 -
BRINKERS JEREMY 11 INLINE SELECTIE ZH 65 00:00:31.719 -
MASTRUP SUNE 45 NSK 66 00:00:31.761 -
STAM MAIK 61 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 67 00:00:31.924 -
EVE WARREN 24 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 68 00:00:32.545 -
VIRTANEN JUHO 78 HELSINKI SKATING CLUB 69 00:00:33.000 -
OOSTERWIJK THOMAS 53 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 70 00:00:33.406 -
SHUTTLEWORTH GEORGE 58 ASHBOURNE SPEED SKATING CLUB 71 00:00:37.661 -
DEVRIENDT ARON 23 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
FUHRMANN THEO 26 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
HAENEL NICO 32 TURBINE HALLE DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
SORG NIELS 60 TEAM SWITZERLAND DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
WILLY WERNER 80 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT DNS 00:00:00.000 Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_6
 - SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Distance in metre 2000 1000 1200 3000 3000 4000
Discipline In line In line In line Elimination Points race In line
Number of laps 10 5 6 15 15 20

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
OHL LEONIE 475 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 1 1 2 2 1 1 8 1
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA 467 INLINE TEAM DANMARK 3 9 1 3 6 3 25 2
RONZANI ILARIA 480 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 6 3 13 1 5 2 30 3
BILLEN BENTE 451 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 5 6 6 6 2 5 30 4
FITOUSSI INES 459 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 9 16 4 4 4 6 43 5
VAN HAAREN SYDNEY 489 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 4 14 7 8 7 4 44 6
FRENS HANNA 461 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 4 12 3 10 9 8 46 7
DE LANG  KIMBERLEY 454 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 1 7 11 9 11 11 50 8
BERKHOUT JANNE 449 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 3 5 10 7 8 18 51 9
SAENGER MARIE 481 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 2 2 5 5 19 21 54 10
GEERTS JORUN 462 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 8 10 9 12 3 17 59 11
BERNARDI SOFIA 450 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 2 4 19 22 13 12 72 12
DEKKER RANDI 455 IJS EN INLINE-SKATECLUB PURMEREND 11 22 8 14 10 9 74 13
VRIESINGA MAYKE 491 DE BRUIN ISOLATIE- ISO NOORD 5 15 14 15 12 15 76 14
RAMESH KUMAR NITHYA 270 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 7 11 20 21 14 7 80 15
OOSTERWIJK SANNE 476 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 8 8 12 13 20 22 83 16
KOTZ SASKIA 465 TSUGV GROSSBETTLINGEN 9 13 16 11 18 24 91 17
BOLSIUS JANNA 453 SIS MIDDEN-NEDERLAND REGIOSELECTIE 6 20 21 17 22 10 96 18
MANDADI NITHYA REDDY 470 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 10 17 22 20 21 14 104 19
MAENNEL LEAH 469 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 16 21 17 24 16 19 113 20
FIALOVA ANETA 458 IN-LINE VESELI 11 25 24 16 17 25 118 21
DINTER HANNA 457 SPEEDTEAM OPPERMANN BAU/ HISC 12 27 28 23 15 16 121 22
REUSSNER ALIYAH 479 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 7 18 23 18 29 26 121 23
FRANSEN JET 460 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 12 23 15 19 32 28 129 24
SCHWAERER PIA 484 ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E.V. 13 26 27 37 23 13 139 25
KOSTER DINLY 464 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 10 19 25 41 30 22 147 26
SCHENK TAMARA 483 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 15 28 35 26 24 20 148 27
LAUWERS JULIE 466 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 14 29 26 27 28 27 151 28
SCHWAN MAYA 485 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 21 32 29 25 26 35 168 29
MITTLER PIA-ELISA 471 SPEEDTEAM OPPERMANN BAU/ HISC 14 35 31 32 27 30 169 30
WESTERHUIS SENNA 492 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 16 33 33 29 31 31 173 31
MOONS LIEKE 473 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 13 30 32 35 35 29 174 32
LOWIE BRITT 468 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 17 31 30 36 37 34 185 33
NALABOLU NIVEDITHA 474 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 18 34 38 31 38 33 192 34
BEAU JUSTINE 448 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 20 37 39 28 33 36 193 35
TIBEN RIANNE 486 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 19 36 40 30 34 37 196 36
MOOIJMAN MELISSA 472 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 17 39 37 39 36 32 200 37
DEVISSCHER MYRA 456 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 18 38 36 38 39 39 208 38
VAN GOMPEL RIKA 488 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 20 40 41 33 40 38 212 39
VISSER FLEUR 490 SVO OUDEWATER 22 41 42 40 41 40 226 40
AMORT EVA MARIA 446 SC LATTELLA WORGL 21 42 DNS DNS DNS DNS - 41
GLASTRA EMMA 463 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 15 DNS 34 DNS DNS DNS - 42
VAKHARIA SANAYA 487 TEAM FITNESS 19 24 18 34 25 DNS - 43
BAUMGARDT JESSICA 447 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 44
BILLIET AUDE 452 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 45
SANGER MARIE 482 RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA E.V. DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 46
Race_3 : OHL LEONIE : 475 : Reduction in rank
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Race_6
 - SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Distance in metre 2000 1000 1200 3000 3000 4000
Discipline In line In line In line Elimination Points race In line
Number of laps 10 5 6 15 15 20

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
Race_4 : BERNARDI SOFIA : 450 : Warning
Race_4 : DEKKER RANDI : 455 : Warning
Race_6 : BILLEN BENTE : 451 : Warning
Race_6 : DEKKER RANDI : 455 : Warning
Race_6 : DINTER HANNA : 457 : Warning
Race_6 : FITOUSSI INES : 459 : Warning
Race_6 : OHL LEONIE : 475 : Warning
Race_6 : SAENGER MARIE : 481 : Warning
Race_6 : VAN HAAREN SYDNEY : 489 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 3000 1000 1200 4000 3000 4000
Discipline In line In line In line Elimination Points race In line
Number of laps 15 5 6 20 15 20

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
PRIBIK LUKAS 429 KSBM PRAHA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
GHIOTTO MANUEL 415 CIPRIANI TEAM ITALY 1 4 3 3 2 3 16 2
BALAGOWNI PRANY GOUD 400 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 2 2 2 2 12 4 24 3
LAMME TIMO 421 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 3 6 6 6 3 9 33 4
KOCI JAKUB 420 IN-LINE VESELI 3 9 5 8 6 5 36 5
SUTTELS SIEBE 437 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 5 5 4 11 5 6 36 6
PROCHAZKA PAVEL 430 KSBM PRAHA 9 10 9 7 9 7 51 7
VAN DER WIER UDO 442 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 7 3 11 9 4 19 53 8
DANDA CHANDRA MOULI 407 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 8 8 7 13 11 12 59 9
VAN DE BUNT STIJN 440 REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 4 19 22 4 8 8 65 10
REINDERS NIKLAS 433 YVG 6 12 14 15 14 13 74 11
GEMSER PEIKE JOERI 414 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 7 15 15 12 15 11 75 12
DELYE JELLE 410 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 6 13 12 14 13 18 76 13
LEBRET NATHAN 422 ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS 4 7 13 10 20 22 76 14
DE PABLOS GARCAA IZAN 408 RIVAS IN-GRAVITY 2 45 21 5 7 2 82 15
PRONK RAMON 431 INLINE SELECTIE GRONINGEN/DRENTHE 5 11 10 19 22 15 82 16
DALAL JASH VIMAY 406 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 11 20 8 16 17 21 93 17
SOETAERTS DAAN 436 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 12 21 18 21 10 14 96 18
GROOT  BRET 416 ASV 10 16 16 17 21 16 96 19
BERGE LAURENS 403 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 9 18 23 20 23 10 103 20
TETAERT XANDER 438 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 8 14 17 26 24 17 106 21
HEIMBUERGE DAVID 417 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 15 23 20 24 19 26 127 22
BEELEN BREND 402 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 13 28 29 22 16 20 128 23
RONDEL LUCAS 435 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 11 26 27 23 18 24 129 24
BROOKS FINNBARR 404 EAST MIDLANDS RACING 10 17 24 18 25 42 136 25
VANDENBUSSCHE LUKAS 443 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 14 22 19 33 31 23 142 26
VAN DAMME FRE 439 INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB 13 25 26 25 29 34 152 27
VANES FABIO 444 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 12 29 28 31 28 30 158 28
VANSTEENKISTE JOREN 445 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 16 27 30 34 26 31 164 29
BARISON TOMMASO 401 AZZURRA PATTINAGGIO CORSA TREBASELEGHE 15 24 33 30 34 29 165 30
PLANK MORITZ 428 SC LATTELLA WORGL 21 32 25 28 37 25 168 31
JASSKELAINEN IIRO 419 HELSINKI SKATING CLUB 17 30 34 29 32 28 170 32
DOLFING JORT 412 DE SCHEUVELLOPER 14 42 32 27 27 37 179 33
VAN DEN AKKER RICK 441 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 19 31 31 32 35 33 181 34
DE VRIES JORN 409 ASV 20 33 35 36 33 27 184 35
DEN HEIJER LARS 411 SC GOUDA 18 35 36 35 30 32 186 36
RENIERS JARNE 434 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 16 34 37 37 36 35 195 37
OHME TAMINO 427 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 22 36 38 38 38 36 208 38
NAYAK NIKHILESH 425 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 18 38 40 40 41 39 216 39
EVE JAMES 413 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 19 39 41 41 40 38 218 40
MASSUIT JARNE 423 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 21 41 42 42 42 41 229 41
CALLAERT YANNICK 405 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 20 40 DNS DNS 39 40 - 42
QUIRIN FYNN 432 ERC HOMBURG 17 37 39 39 DNS DNS - 43
MULDER TOM 424 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 44
NOBEN ARNE 426 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 45
Race_2 : DE PABLOS GARCAA IZAN : 408 : Reduction in rank
Race_4 : BEELEN BREND : 402 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 3000 1000 1200 4000 3000 4000
Discipline In line In line In line Elimination Points race In line
Number of laps 15 5 6 20 15 20

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
Race_5 : PROCHAZKA PAVEL : 430 : Warning
Race_5 : SUTTELS SIEBE : 437 : Warning
Race_6 : DE PABLOS GARCAA IZAN : 408 : Warning
Race_6 : JASSKELAINEN IIRO : 419 : Warning
Race_6 : KOCI JAKUB : 420 : Warning
Race_6 : PRIBIK LUKAS : 429 : Warning
Race_6 : PROCHAZKA PAVEL : 430 : Warning
Race_6 : RONDEL LUCAS : 435 : Warning
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - PUPILLEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 1600 800 1000 2000 800 1600
Discipline In line In line In line In line In line In line
Number of laps 8 4 5 10 4 8

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
BEDON JULIA 368 ASD PADERNESE 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
BOLLAERS LENA 369 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2
VERBURGH LOTTE 398 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 3 3 3 3 4 3 19 3
GEMSER DONNA NOOR 373 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 4 4 4 6 3 4 25 4
WEBER ANNA 399 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 5 5 10 5 7 5 37 5
SEYS JOCELYNE 390 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 10 8 10 4 5 6 43 6
LEEMANS LOUKA 378 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 6 7 6 7 9 8 43 7
FITOUSSI SALOME 372 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 7 6 7 8 6 9 43 8
VANDEKERCKHOVE  LOWIES 395 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 8 9 5 9 8 7 46 9
VAN VLIET ROSALIE 394 ASV 11 11 9 12 14 14 71 10
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA 397 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 9 10 12 21 11 12 75 11
MURK ANNE 382 SVO OUDEWATER 14 14 16 13 10 10 77 12
LAMME SENNA 377 AIJV 12 13 18 14 12 13 82 13
RONDEL LEA 388 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM 17 20 17 10 15 11 90 14
MARLEIN CALEY 379 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 16 16 14 16 13 25 100 15
SCHILDER SOFIA 389 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 13 12 22 19 17 18 101 16
HANZELKOVA VIKTORIE 374 IN-LINE VESELI 15 15 19 20 18 15 102 17
MOUILLARD FRAN 380 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 24 17 13 17 16 21 108 18
DE WITTE MARLIES 370 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 20 18 15 24 20 19 116 19
HECHT SVENJA 375 VFL ULM 18 22 21 15 21 20 117 20
STEEGSTRA ISA 391 DE IJSSTER 19 21 23 27 19 23 132 21
PROCHAZKOVA ELISKA 385 KSBM PRAHA 28 23 20 25 22 16 134 22
VAN DER TERP JASMIN 392 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 22 25 26 22 23 22 140 23
DEROO ROMY 371 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 23 24 25 18 26 26 142 24
KOCI KATERINA 376 IN-LINE VESELI 21 26 28 26 24 24 149 25
VANDENBUSSCHE LAUREN 396 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 25 27 27 28 25 27 159 26
RASAGNA BANOTHU 387 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 26 28 29 29 28 30 170 27
PROOT TIELE 386 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 27 29 30 30 29 31 176 28
VAN DER WIER SILKE 393 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 31 30 32 31 27 29 180 29
OOSTERLAKEN NIENKE 384 SVO OUDEWATER 29 32 31 32 30 32 186 30
OLDENBURGER EVA 383 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 30 31 33 33 31 33 191 31
BANSARI NIMIT SHROFF 367 TEAM SOLARIS 32 19 8 11 DNS 17 - 32
ALAERTS MIE 366 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE DNS DNS 24 23 32 28 - 33
MULDER ELINE 381 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 34
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - PUPILLEN BOYS

Distance in metre 1600 800 1000 2000 800 1600
Discipline In line In line In line In line In line In line
Number of laps 8 4 5 10 4 8

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
BERTOLO FRANCESCO 343 BONT ITALIA 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 1
VAJANSKY ADRIAN 361 KSBM PRAHA 3 1 2 3 2 2 13 2
MARES LUKAS 350 KSBM PRAHA 5 3 3 5 3 3 22 3
MOOIJMAN JAN 351 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 7 4 4 4 4 5 28 4
BERKHOUT CHRIS 342 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 2 5 6 8 8 4 33 5
BEELEN STAN 341 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 4 8 8 7 10 7 44 6
WILLEMS TIBEAU 364 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 6 11 9 9 6 8 49 7
SAMPATH SRIHARI 359 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 24 7 7 6 5 6 55 8
PREET PARAS SHAH 357 TEAM SOLARIS 13 6 10 11 9 10 59 9
PUSIOL ALESSANDRO 358 NEW ROLLER PORCIA ASD 23 10 5 2 7 14 61 10
TROOST SIETSE 360 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 14 9 11 10 13 9 66 11
CHAUVET YANN 346 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING FRANCE 8 12 12 13 17 11 73 12
BOLSIUS PELLE 344 AIJV 12 13 13 15 11 12 76 13
WYMER TOBY 365 EAST MIDLANDS RACING 16 16 16 12 14 13 87 14
NATHIREDDY SAI DHARANESWAR 353 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 10 15 14 19 15 15 88 15
MANTRI AARAV SHIVLAL 349 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 9 14 18 20 12 16 89 16
PATROUILLE LARS 355 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 17 19 15 16 16 19 102 17
CALLAERT QUINTEN 345 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 15 18 20 17 19 18 107 18
MORIAS SEPPE 352 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 18 20 19 21 18 21 117 19
NIJLAND WOUT 354 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN 19 22 21 18 20 22 122 20
VAN GOMPEL KOBE 363 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 21 21 22 24 21 17 126 21
DEKENS LOWIE 347 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 22 23 24 22 22 20 133 22
VAN DER KUYLEN LOIC 362 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 20 24 23 23 23 23 136 23
PEETERS THOR 356 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 11 17 17 14 DNS DNS - 24
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - MINIEMEN GIRLS

Distance in metre 1200 600 800 1000 600 1200
Discipline In line In line In line In line In line In line
Number of laps 6 3 4 5 3 6

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
BATHULA SANJANA 326 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 1 2 1 1 2 1 8 1
BROERMANN NINA 329 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 3 4 3 4 3 3 20 2
STARICCO YARA 337 ROTTELLISTICA VENTIMIGLIESE 2 3 4 3 4 4 20 3
RAGA MAINA 335 POLISPORTIVA SPORT INSIDE CEPARANA 16 1 2 2 1 2 24 4
VAN DER VEGT SOPHIE 338 DE SCHEUVELLOPER 4 5 7 5 7 7 35 5
LAU LUNA-MARIE 334 TALENT TEAM DENMARK 14 6 5 7 5 5 42 6
AALDERS ANOUK 325 SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI 5 9 8 8 8 9 47 7
SHANMUGAM SAANIKA 336 RSFI INDIAN TEAM 17 7 6 6 6 6 48 8
BERGE ELISE 327 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 6 11 10 9 9 8 53 9
VANSTEENKISTE MARLIES 339 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 7 8 9 10 10 10 54 10
COOK SOPHIE 330 SOUTH WOODHAM FERRERS RSC 8 10 11 11 11 11 62 11
HECHT ANNIKA 332 VFL ULM 10 13 12 12 12 12 71 12
HUGUEN LEA 333 ROLLER SUD GOELO 9 12 13 13 13 13 73 13
WORDSWORTH KEIRA 340 NORTH LONDON ROLLER SPEED SKATING CLUB 11 16 14 14 14 14 83 14
STEEGSTRA MARIN 418 DE IJSSTER 12 14 15 15 15 15 86 15
DEKKER NAOMI 331 IJS EN INLINE-SKATECLUB PURMEREND 13 15 17 16 16 16 93 16
BOLSIUS TINNE 328 AIJV 15 17 16 17 17 17 99 17
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 11 to 13, 2017

Flanders Grand Prix
 - MINIEMEN BOYS

Distance in metre 1200 600 800 1000 600 1200
Discipline In line In line In line In line In line In line
Number of laps 6 3 4 5 3 6

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification
BUCKLER ARTHUR 311 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
DINTER LEON 313 HALLESCHER ISC 4 4 3 3 3 2 19 2
DE REYS VINCE 312 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 2 3 2 7 2 3 19 3
VAN VLIET FRISO 322 ASV 3 2 6 2 4 7 24 4
SMITH ETHAN 320 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 6 5 4 4 5 8 32 5
GOTTS OLIVER 314 ASHBOURNE SPEED SKATING CLUB 8 6 5 5 6 4 34 6
WILLEMS LOUIS 324 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 5 8 7 6 7 6 39 7
VAN HAAREN MATTS 321 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 7 7 8 8 8 5 43 8
LANCKRIET MIKA 316 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 10 9 10 10 9 9 57 9
RAGA TRISTAN 319 POLISPORTIVA SPORT INSIDE CEPARANA 12 11 11 11 10 10 65 10
HECHT PATRICK 315 VFL ULM 11 12 12 12 11 11 69 11
OOSTERLAKEN LARS 317 SVO OUDEWATER 13 13 13 13 12 12 76 12
VERLEENE MASSIMO 323 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 14 14 14 14 13 13 82 13
QUIRIN MATTI 318 ERC HOMBURG 9 10 9 9 DNS DNS - 14
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